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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK KOLO ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Andrej Breče BYE  R64 A1 - ? 09.03.2024 09:00  

2 Jozef Turoň Tomáš Leško 0 : 3 R64 N2 - M2 09.03.2024 09:00  

3 Daniel Suchý BYE  R64 P2 - ? 09.03.2024 09:00  

4 BYE Milan Mariak  R64 ? - J1 09.03.2024 09:00  

5 Juraj De Miguel BYE  R64 O1 - ? 09.03.2024 09:00  

6 BYE Michal Piták  R64 ? - S1 09.03.2024 09:00  

7 Richard Holováč Matej Cvik 0 : 3 R64 Q2 - B2 09.03.2024 09:00  

8 BYE Denis Večerek  R64 ? - F1 09.03.2024 09:00  

9 Filip Grznár BYE  R64 G1 - ? 09.03.2024 09:00  

10 Matúš Vráblik Tomáš Vilhan 1 : 3 R64 K2 - D2 09.03.2024 09:00  

11 Teo Markovič BYE  R64 R1 - ? 09.03.2024 09:00  

12 BYE Šimon Beňo  R64 ? - L1 09.03.2024 09:00  

13 Kristián Píš BYE  R64 I1 - ? 09.03.2024 09:00  

14 BYE Jakub Hrčka  R64 ? - H2 09.03.2024 09:00  

15 Adam Stoják Dominik Hlošek 3 : 0 R64 T2 - E2 09.03.2024 09:00  

16 BYE Viliam Habara  R64 ? - C1 09.03.2024 09:00  

17 Aurel Bohuš BYE  R64 D1 - ? 09.03.2024 09:00  

18 Boris Martišík Michal Storoška 0 : 3 R64 O2 - A2 09.03.2024 09:00  

19 Leo Kyseľ BYE  R64 T1 - ? 09.03.2024 09:00  

20 BYE Eduard Pati  R64 ? - P1 09.03.2024 09:00  

21 Timotej Urban BYE  R64 M1 - ? 09.03.2024 09:00  

22 BYE Adrián Dráb  R64 ? - G2 09.03.2024 09:00  

23 Michal Vršanský Filip Franko 2 : 3 R64 R2 - S2 09.03.2024 09:00  

24 BYE Matúš Košický  R64 ? - H1 09.03.2024 09:00  

25 Alex Hladoník BYE  R64 E1 - ? 09.03.2024 09:00  

26 Branislav Šuch Rastislav Hiľovský 3 : 2 R64 L2 - I2 09.03.2024 09:00  

27 Matej Slavič BYE  R64 J2 - ? 09.03.2024 09:00  

28 BYE Rastislav Švec  R64 ? - K1 09.03.2024 09:00  

29 Dávid Kovalčík BYE  R64 N1 - ? 09.03.2024 09:00  

30 BYE Jakub Petráš  R64 ? - Q1 09.03.2024 09:00  

31 Michal Kirchmayer Dávid Šadlák 0 : 3 R64 C2 - F2 09.03.2024 09:00  

32 BYE Matej Batuna  R64 ? - B1 09.03.2024 09:00  

33 Andrej Breče Tomáš Leško 3 : 0 R32 A1 - M2 09.03.2024 09:00  

34 Daniel Suchý Milan Mariak 2 : 3 R32 P2 - J1 09.03.2024 09:00  

35 Juraj De Miguel Michal Piták 3 : 0 R32 O1 - S1 09.03.2024 09:00  

36 Matej Cvik Denis Večerek 0 : 3 R32 B2 - F1 09.03.2024 09:00  

37 Filip Grznár Tomáš Vilhan 1 : 3 R32 G1 - D2 09.03.2024 09:00  

38 Teo Markovič Šimon Beňo 3 : 1 R32 R1 - L1 09.03.2024 09:00  

39 Kristián Píš Jakub Hrčka 3 : 0 R32 I1 - H2 09.03.2024 09:00  

40 Adam Stoják Viliam Habara 2 : 3 R32 T2 - C1 09.03.2024 09:00  

41 Aurel Bohuš Michal Storoška 3 : 0 R32 D1 - A2 09.03.2024 09:00  

42 Leo Kyseľ Eduard Pati 1 : 3 R32 T1 - P1 09.03.2024 09:00  

43 Timotej Urban Adrián Dráb 3 : 0 R32 M1 - G2 09.03.2024 09:00  

44 Filip Franko Matúš Košický 0 : 3 R32 S2 - H1 09.03.2024 09:00  

45 Alex Hladoník Branislav Šuch 3 : 0 R32 E1 - L2 09.03.2024 09:00  

46 Matej Slavič Rastislav Švec 0 : 3 R32 J2 - K1 09.03.2024 09:00  

47 Dávid Kovalčík Jakub Petráš 0 : 3 R32 N1 - Q1 09.03.2024 09:00  

48 Dávid Šadlák Matej Batuna 0 : 3 R32 F2 - B1 09.03.2024 09:00  

49 Andrej Breče Milan Mariak 3 : 0 R16 A1 - J1 09.03.2024 09:00  



TURNAJ: 4.SPM, mladší žiaci, ŠKST Sokol Vojčice, 9.3.2024
KATEGÓRIA: Mladší žiaci

K.O.

Zápasy

Strana 2/2

App\Pdf\TournamentEventMatchesElimination

# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK KOLO ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

50 Juraj De Miguel Denis Večerek 0 : 3 R16 O1 - F1 09.03.2024 09:00  

51 Tomáš Vilhan Teo Markovič 3 : 0 R16 D2 - R1 09.03.2024 09:00  

52 Kristián Píš Viliam Habara 1 : 3 R16 I1 - C1 09.03.2024 09:00  

53 Aurel Bohuš Eduard Pati 3 : 0 R16 D1 - P1 09.03.2024 09:00  

54 Timotej Urban Matúš Košický 1 : 3 R16 M1 - H1 09.03.2024 09:00  

55 Alex Hladoník Rastislav Švec 2 : 3 R16 E1 - K1 09.03.2024 09:00  

56 Jakub Petráš Matej Batuna 1 : 3 R16 Q1 - B1 09.03.2024 09:00  

64 Tomáš Leško Daniel Suchý 3 : 2 R64 M2 - P2 09.03.2024 09:00  

65 Michal Piták Matej Cvik 3 : 0 R64 S1 - B2 09.03.2024 09:00  

66 Filip Grznár Šimon Beňo 3 : 1 R64 G1 - L1 09.03.2024 09:00  

67 Jakub Hrčka Adam Stoják 0 : 3 R64 H2 - T2 09.03.2024 09:00  

68 Michal Storoška Leo Kyseľ 3 : 1 R64 A2 - T1 09.03.2024 09:00  

69 Adrián Dráb Filip Franko 0 : 3 R64 G2 - S2 09.03.2024 09:00  

70 Branislav Šuch Matej Slavič 2 : 3 R64 L2 - J2 09.03.2024 09:00  

71 Dávid Kovalčík Dávid Šadlák 2 : 3 R64 N1 - F2 09.03.2024 09:00  

57 Andrej Breče Denis Večerek 3 : 0 QF A1 - F1 09.03.2024 09:00  

58 Tomáš Vilhan Viliam Habara 1 : 3 QF D2 - C1 09.03.2024 09:00  

59 Aurel Bohuš Matúš Košický 3 : 0 QF D1 - H1 09.03.2024 09:00  

60 Rastislav Švec Matej Batuna 1 : 3 QF K1 - B1 09.03.2024 09:00  

61 Andrej Breče Viliam Habara 3 : 2 SF A1 - C1 09.03.2024 09:00  

62 Aurel Bohuš Matej Batuna 3 : 2 SF D1 - B1 09.03.2024 09:00  

72 Milan Mariak Juraj De Miguel 1 : 3 R64 J1 - O1 09.03.2024 09:00  

73 Teo Markovič Kristián Píš 2 : 3 R64 R1 - I1 09.03.2024 09:00  

74 Eduard Pati Timotej Urban 3 : 2 R64 P1 - M1 09.03.2024 09:00  

75 Alex Hladoník Jakub Petráš 0 : 3 R64 E1 - Q1 09.03.2024 09:00  

77 Denis Večerek Tomáš Vilhan 3 : 0 R64 F1 - D2 09.03.2024 09:00  

78 Matúš Košický Rastislav Švec 3 : 2 R64 H1 - K1 09.03.2024 09:00  

63 Andrej Breče Aurel Bohuš 3 : 2 F A1 - D1 09.03.2024 09:00  

76 Viliam Habara Matej Batuna 1 : 3 o 3. miesto C1 - B1 09.03.2024 09:00  

79 Denis Večerek Matúš Košický 0 : 3 R32 F1 - H1 09.03.2024 09:00  

80 Tomáš Vilhan Rastislav Švec 1 : 3 R64 D2 - K1 09.03.2024 09:00  
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